
GAMBIA COLLEGE: SCHOOL OF NURSING AND MIDWIFERY 
Office of The Registrar 
RECORD OF WORK 

Name: .. ·---········· RAMATOULIE NDOW 
GC Number: •.. .. ........... 2031100 SI 

.. ··· 

.. .... .... ... ... Date of Admission: ........ April, 2021 
Date of Completion: ...... March, 2024 
Programme: ................... ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN NURSING 

NUS 100- Introduction 
to Nursing(Theory) 

NUS 101- Introduction 
to Nursing Community 
Health (Practice) 

GPA 

Term ONE 
Module 
8/F 

NUS 200- Community 
Nursing1 (Theory) 

NUS 201- Community 
Nursing1 (Practice) 

NUS 2027 Obstetric 
Nursing (Theory) 

GPA 
CGPA 

Term On 

Module 
B/F 
NUS 300- Emergency/ 
Post Trauma I Theare 
Nursing (Theory) 

NUS 301- Emergency/ 
Post Trauma I Theare 
Nursing (Practice) 

NUS 302- Teaching / 
Management Skills I 
(Theory) 
NUS 303- Teaching / 
Management Skills I 
(Practice) 

GPA 
CGPA 

CH 

5 

3 

8 

Grade GP 

C 15 B/F 

B 

3.38 

NUS 102- Basic Nursing Care I 
12 (Theory-Medical/Surgical Nursing 

Including TB and Leprosy) 

27 
NUS 103- Basic Nursing Care I 
(Practice) 

NUS 104- Basic Nursing Care II 
(Theory) 

8 

3 C 

5 A 

3 C 

27 B/F 

9 
NUS 105- Basic Nursing 
Care ll(Practlce) 

25 
NUS 106- Basic Nursing 
Care Ill (Theory) 

19 

5 

3 

70 

A 25 

B 12 

9 
NUS 107- Basic Nursing 

5 
C 

15 
Care Ill (Practice) 

19 70 32 122 
GPA 3.91 GPA 4.00 

CGPA 3.68 CGPA 3.81 

CH Grade GP CH 
43 

CH Grade GP 

32 122 56 222 

3 B 

5 A 

3 C 

12 
NUS 203- Obstetric Nursing 
(Practice) 

25 
NUS 204- Paediatric Nursing 
(Theory) 

9 
NUS 205- Paediatric Nursing 
(Practice) 

5 B 20 
NUS 206- Psychiatric / 

3 
Mental Nursing (Theory) 

B 12 

NUS 207- Psychiatric I 
3 C 9 Mental Nursing 5 A 25 

(Practice) 

5 ,.A 25 

43 168 56 222 64 259 

CH 
64 

2 

4 

2 

4 

76 

4.18 GPA 4.15 GPA 4.63 

3.91 CGPA 3.96 CGPA 4.05 

Grade GP Module 
259 B/F 

CH Grade GP Module CH Grade GP 
64 347 

B 

A 

C 

B 

4.17 
4.07 

76 309 B/F 

NUS 304 Teaching / Management 2 8 Skills ii (Theory) 

NUS 305 Teaching / Management 4 20 Skills II (Practice) 

6 
NUS 306 Teaching I Management 2 
Skills Ill (Theory) 

16 

309 
GPA 
CGPA 
GPA - Grade Point Average 

84 

4.75 
4.13 

B 

A 

A 

NUS 307 Teaching / 
8 Management Skills Ill 4 

(Practice) 

20 
NUS 308 Community 

3 
Nursing II (Theory) 

10 
NUS 309 Community 

5 
Nursing II (Practice) 

347 
NUS 310- Information 

2 
Technology 

GPA 
CGPA 
CH - Credit Hours 

98 
4.50 
4.18 

A 20 

A 15 

B 20 

B 8 

410 

'"""'- - -----~------P-tCGPA. Cummulatlve Grade Point Average GP· Grade Point 

5 

5 

5 
15 

GPA 2.50 

CGPA ( at graduation) 3.51 
ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATIONS 

10 CGPA (at graduation) is calculated from the CGPA 
15 at the end of the ninth grading session weighted 

c 15 60%, and the GPA for the Comprehensive Examinations 

40 Is weighted 40%. 
This constitutes an official transcript ONLY when signed by the Registrar 

r~ 
SIGNAT~.~.~.:.:.Qk.:.~QS·-~ ·. -

REGISTRAR DATE: ........ .. : · ·· Date- · · ······ · · 
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