Office of The Registrar RECORD OF WORK					-12	HE Cara	CT	m		1		
Name:RAMATOULIE N GC Number:				NDOW	GAMBIA COLLEGE			EGE				5
Date of Admission:	April, 1	2021			SIGNAL	国行		•••		-	24	
Date of Completion: Programme:					DATE:					-		
r i ogi annine	. ADVA	NCED DI	FLO	YEARI					OLLEGE THE GAMBIA		A.	
Term ONE	and the second second			Term TWO		tenter	And a		Term THREE	H.C.	in all	
Module	CH	Grade	GP	Module		CH	Grade	GP	Module	CH	Grade	G
NUS 100- Introduction to Nursing(Theory)	5	с	15	B/F		8		27	B/F	19		7
NUS 101- Introduction to Nursing Community Health (Practice)	3	в	12	NUS 102- Basic Nursing (Theory-Medical/Surgic Including TB and Lepro	al Nursing	3	С	9	NUS 105- Basic Nursing Care II(Practice)	5	A	2
	8		27	NUS 103- Basic Nursing (Practice)	g Care I	5	A	25	NUS 106- Basic Nursing Care III (Theory)	3	в	1:
GPA		3.38		NUS 104- Basic Nursing (Theory)	g Care II	3	С	9	NUS 107- Basic Nursing Care III (Practice)	5	С	1
				CDA		19	3.91	70	GPA	32	4.00	12
				GPA CGPA			3.68		CGPA		3.81	
T 1 2 2 1 1 March 1 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		and the second second		YEAR 2			0.00	-				
Term ONE				Term TWO					Term THREE			
Module	СН	Grade	GP	Module			Grade		Module		Grade	
B/F NUS 200- Community	32 3	в	122	B/F NUS 203- Obstetric Nur	sing	43 5	в	168 20	NUS 206- Psychiatric /	56 3	в	22
Nursing1 (Theory)	.		12	(Practice) NUS 204- Paediatric Nu	reina	Ū			Mental Nursing (Theory) NUS 207- Psychiatric /			
NUS 201- Community Nursing1 (Practice)	5	A	25	(Theory)		3	С	9	Mental Nursing (Practice)	5	Α	2
NUS 202- Obstetric Nursing (Theory)	3	C	9	NUS 205- Paediatric Nu (Practice)	rsing	5	b.A	25 222		64		25
204	43	4.18	168	GPA		56	4.15	222	GPA		4.63	20
SPA CGPA		3.91		CGPA	S. in the state of the second		3.96		CGPA		4.05	
				YEAR 3				_			_	
ferm One				Term TWO				0.0	Term THREE	011	Grade	-
Nodule B/F	CH 64	Grade		Module B/F		CH 76	Grade	309	Module B/F NUS 307 Teaching /	84	Grade	34
NUS 300- Emergency / Post Trauma / Theare Nursing (Theory)	2	в	8	NUS 304 Teaching / N Skills II (Theory)	lanagement	2	в	8	Management Skills III (Practice)	4	A	2
NUS 301- Emergency / Post Trauma / Theare Nursing (Practice)	4	A	20	NUS 305 Teaching / N Skills II (Practice)	lanagement	4	A	20	NUS 308 Community Nursing II (Theory)	3	A	1
NUS 302- Teaching / Management Skills I	2	с	6	NUS 306 Teaching / N Skills III (Theory)	lanagement	2	A	10	NUS 309 Community Nursing II (Practice)	5	в	2
(Theory) NUS 303- Teaching / Wanagement Skills I	4	в	16			84		347	NUS 310- Information Technology	2	в	8
Practice)	76		309							98		41
GPA		4.17		GPA CGPA		4.75 4.13			GPA CG PA	4.50 4.18		
CGPA C omprehensive e)	AMIN	4.07	-	GPA - Grade Point Avera				-	CH - Credit Hours			-
	CH	Grade		CGPA - Cummulative Gr		erag	e		GP - Grade Point			L. A.
HEORY	5	D	10	CGPA (at graduation) is	calculated fr	om t	he CGF	PA			100 C	
RACTICE	5	C	15	at the end of the ninth g	rading session	on we	eighted	2				
ROJECT	5 15	С	40	60%, and the GPA for the is weighted 40%. This constitutes an offic								
SPA CGPA (at graduation)	2.50 3.51								EGISTRY		-	
SSUED WITHOUT ALTE		IS	a sure	M	\geq					C*		
				Winter			SIC	THE .	TURE: 0608		Care of the second	
				REGISTRAF	<	Sector -	, UP	IL.	HE GAMBIA COLLE	GP		-
and the second	-		-	A DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER O	and the second second second	1.00	1	Т	COAST REGION, THE G	UL.		